
Posició 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

N° 
41 
44 
98 
4 

37 
85 
71 
91 
10 
96 
34 
50 
99 
15 

Nom 
PEREZ ALBESSARD, ALEX 
IGLESIAS ASSOLARI, SANTIAGO 
FARHAND , ZAAL 
NOE , BETIRAC 
MOLINA LARA, MAX 
GOTERRIS BORRAS, LUKE 
GIL CALZADA, ARES 
REARDON , ETHAN 
MATEO TORIBIO, ÀLEX 
DEAR , SOFIA 
ETHEVE , ADRIEN MICHEL 
ACUÑA MERCADO, ADRIAN 
NAVARRO PEREZ, ALONSO 
NICULESCU , DAVID IONUT 

Millor Ts total 
50.295 
50.395 
50.415 
51.423 
51.600 
51.646 
51.782 
51.826 
52.812 
53.071 
53.864 
55.005 

R1. Millor Tm 
50.551 
50.790 
50.933 
52.705 
52.500 
52.505 
52.690 
52.995 
53.441 
54.018 
54.410 
55.174 

R2. Millor Tm 
50.295 
50.395 
50.415 
51.423 
51.600 
51.646 
51.782 
51.826 
52.812 
53.071 
53.864 
55.005 

classe 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 
PromoRACC-1 

PEC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
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Cap de cronometratge / Director de Cursa / President del Jurat Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Llicenciat a:  CRONOTEC SPORT 

Promovelocitat - Juneda 
PromoRACC 1 

Entrenaments Qualificatius 

Zona Karting Juneda 1,000 km 


